
‘ 
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34-CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's se S.95/99 a 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 

Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

[ oF3gast+ | 

Name of Company 
{a) Insert full name of 

company {a) TiOVc’e Rov Lebinge SeQNi1ces 

Limited 

(b) Insert fullname(s) We (b) GILES US CALT AN : NMETMOCOD FINARE CTD, 
and address(es) 2 

CevezcCwiLeL Cooax , 8 FALPDAR DRWE 

BArDeEsoARWm UWYIS S @& 
(c) Insert date the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as 

alc  s Nnarcenw wos 

Signed Qr— Date = 9 Ss Janey 

Presenters name 

address and reierence (if nekcliseodk Qe LAD . For Official Use 

any) 
Liquidation Section Post Room 

Kad enodt 
Suse sRK 

F
R
I
D
A
Y
 wana 

13/03/2015 #212 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS 

A statement as to the affairs of 

MOLE BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED as at 5 March 2015 

| believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs numbered pages 
are true 

“ _— 

Full name Peren bret foot 

Signed LLL 

Date ob fei fic 

x (3
 

8 

Page lofi



: FORM 4 19 | 
INSOLVENCY ACT 1986 fs 4 

MOLE BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED 

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 5 MARCH 2015 

COST ESTIMATED 
APPENDIX A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS OR REALISABLE 

BOOK VALUE £ VALUES £ 

ASSETS SUBJECT TO FIXED CHARGE - 

NiL NIL 

UNENCUMBERED ASSETS 

CASH 3,000 00 

ESTIMATED TOTAL ASSETS AVAILABLE FOR 3,000 00 
PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS 

Signature CAL Date OS [03 iS 



INSOLVENCY ACT 1986 

MOLE BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED 

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 5 MARCH 2015 

“% 

COST ESTIMATED 
APPENDIX A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS OR REALISABLE 

BOOK VALUE £ VALUES £ 

ESTIMATED TOTAL ASSETS AVAILABLE FOR 
PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS 3,000 00 
(CARRIED FROM PAGE A\ fz (1600) 

PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS - 4780-86} 

ESTIMATED (DEFICIENCY) / SURPLUS AVAILABLE FOR 4306-00" 
FLOATING CHARGE HOLDERS VA Wo 

DEBTS SECURED BY A FLOATING CHARGE - NIL 

ESTIMATED (DEFICIENCY) / SURPLUS AVAILABLE FOR 4300-60" 
NON-PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS oo 

NON-PREFERENTIAL CLAIMS - Zr c 

Unsecured Creditors (See Appendix B) + (52,420 00) 

ESTIMATED (DEFICIENCY) / SURPLUS AS REGARDS CREDITORS 

ISSUED AND CALLED UP CAPITAL - 

Ordinary Shares 

ESTIMATED (DEFICIENCY) / SURPLUS AS REGARDS MEMBERS 

co 

Signature LL EL 
—- 

Date 

451,120.00} 
/% (Sr 129) 

(1.00) 

oS (03 (1S 

St+-06}- 

2 (S: 21uU )



08 "8 HOOTS 
66E'1t 

JONVNI4 
SSANISNG 

ATTHSY, 
PAE 23d 

SAILS 
‘AVM 

ONIGUVH 
6 

o1s 
ONZ 

SNN 
NOLUWWHLYON 

‘GVO 
SNOJSITYWH 

"SSNOH 
AVM 

39007 
622'9 

SNINYAd 
SIAVHL 

AVS 
0LD 

MODSV19 
"26662 XO 

Od 
"SNOILVHdO 

LO 
I 

(19) 
SUH! 

2Z1 
863N 

NOLNSGONOT 
'M3IA Y

W
 

NOLN3S 
"SSNOH 

HOIMYYM 
“LIND AONSATOSNI 

000'91 
(OIN/SAVd) 

OHWH 
Vb 

6£7 TOOdUIANT 
9
0
0
 
SN3INO 

‘LINN AONSATOSNI 
MOLE BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED APPENDIX C 

SHAREHOLDER DETAILS 

SHARES 
MEMBER NAME HELD PERCENTAGE 

PETER LIGHTFOOT 1 100 

100% 

DATE os lex [iF


